MUMBAI PORT AUTHORITY

MARINE DEPARTMENT

LIST OF CLASS I MARINE OFFICERS

Sr. Name of the Designation Mobile Extn. Email address
No Officer No.
1. | Capt. Pravin Kumar Deputy 9769697077 4021 | de@mumbaiport.gov.in
Singh Conservator
2. | Capt. Ravikumar Harbour Master | 9152713455 4022 hm@rﬁﬂlbalﬁ gov.in N
Laxmantao Shinde
3. | Capt. Satyendra Kumar [ Senior Dock 9833048125 5040 | sdm@mumbaiport.gov.in
Verma Master
4. | Capt. Prashant Khushal | Dock Master ~ 9869057844 | 15873 | dmjd@mumbaiport.gov.in
Rangari
5. | Capt. Sanjay Kumar Dock Master 9869940587 | 15873 | dmjd@mumbaiport.gov.in
Kandhway
6. | Capt. Umesh Dock Master 9820701077 5035 | us.cak@mumbaiport.gov.in
Shrikrishna Oak e
7. | Capt. PankajRuhela | Dock Master | 9769441873 | 5035 | dmes@mumbaiport.gov.in
8. i Capt. Abhijeet Dubey Dock Master 9969928971 5035 | dmes@mumbaiport.gov.in
9. | Capt. Manish Singh Dock Master 9969362841 5049 | dmid@mumbaiport.gov.in
10. | Capt. Ravindra Laxman | Dock Master 9167013380 5049 | dmid@mumbaiport.gov.in
Khavangkar
11. | Capt. Ujjwal Prabhudas | Dock Master 9869028968 5049 | up.godamkar@mumbaiport.gov.in
Godamkar
| 12. | Capt. Jay Prakash Master Pilot & _ 4024 | ahm@mumbaiport.gov.in
Tiwari ATIM 9833393070
13. | Capt. Pramod P Kini Master Pilot 8879061852 5035 | pp.kini@mumbaiport.gov.in
| 14. | Capt. Sachin V. Master Pilot 7738228362 | 5035 | sv.dhareshwar@mumbaiport.gov.i |
Dhareshwar n
15. | Capt. Rahul Kashyap Master Pilot & 8002378007 4212 piso@mumbaiport.gov.in
ACP/PFS0O -
16. | Capt. Manish Tandon Master Pilot 9082367142 5035 | mtandon@mumbaiport.gov.in
17. | Capt. Abhishek Singh Pilot 96509643820 5035 | as.pal@mumbaiport.gov.in
Pal
i8. | Capt. Anantheesh Iyer Master Pilot 9967204173 5035 | aiyer@mumbaiport.gov.in
19. | Capt. Canlton Luiz Pilot 9567964402 | 5035 | c.luiz@mumbaiport.gov.in
20, | Capt. Manohar B. Pilot 9833526014 5035 | mancharbchitimilla@mumbaiport
Chitimilla gov.in
21. | Capt. Alok Dubey Pilot 9892484244 5035 | alok.dubey@mumbaiport.gov.in




22. | Capt. Saket Gothe Pilot 9766615856 5035 saket.gothe@mumbaiport.gov.

23, | Capt. Amit Joshi Pilot 9867445131 5035 | amit.joshi@mumbaipori.gov.

24, | Capt. Mahendra Kurmar | Pilot 9004425931 5035 | mahevish@hotmail.com
Vishwakarma

25. | Shri Purnanand Jayram | Sr. Marine | 9777731972 | 5039 | pj.shinde@mumbaiport.gov.in
Shinde Engineer

26. | Shri. Kumar Prabhakar | Sr. Marine 9106847759 4225 | kp.singh@mumbaiport.gov.in
Singh Engineer

727, | Shri Boddepalli Srikanth | Marine Engineer | 9985108421 | 4213 | b.srikanth@mumbaiport.gov.in

28. | Shri Indrajeetsingh Port safety & 9820663687 6275 | ip.chaddha@mumbaiport.gov.in
Puransingh Chaddha fire officer

29. { Shri Hemant Rama AO o | 9757123292 4209 | hr.more(@mumbaiport.gov.in
More

30. | Shri Jayant Dattaram AO 9820164440 5031 | jd.redkar@mumbaiport.gov.in
Redkar

31. | Smt. Fyoti Majukar AO 9930085565 4209 | jh.majukar@mumbaiport.gov.in

STATEMENT SHOWING LIST OF CLASS 11 OFFICERS - MARINE DEPARTMENT

Sr.
No.

Name of the Officer

Designation

Mobile No.

Extn.

Email address

1.

Shri N. Kashivishwanathan

PA to DC

.| 9869186733

4208

patodc@mumbaiport.gov.in




MARINE CONTRACT PILOTS

Sr. | Name of the Officer Designation Mobhile No. Extn. | Email address
No.
1. | Capt. Harish R. Verma Pilot on Contract | 9769559795 | 5035 | barishverma903@gmail.com
2. | Capt. Malla BN, Satish Pilot on Contract | 9619434736 5035 | mallasatish@yahoo.com
3. | Capt.PradipD.Nair | Pilot on Contract | 9867931045 | 5035 | nairpradip74@gmail.com
4. | Capt. Hemantkumar J. Pilot on Contract | 9967569340 5035 | hemant_nj@yahoo.com
Napanda
5. | Capt. Ajay Parmar Pilot on Contract | 9920026510 5035 | ajay_parmar222(@yahoo.co.in
6. | Capt. Tajinder Pal Singh | Pilot on Contract | 9930757333 5035 | tigoraya@gmail.com
Goraya .
7. | Capt. Devendra Singh Pilot on Contract | 9833554519 5035 | devendrasingh232@gmail.com
8. | Capt. Merwyn Joe Correia | Pilot on Contract | 9870001897 5035 | merw_249@yahoo.co.in
9. | Capt. Rahul Dobhal Pilot on Contract | 6398328844 5035 | dobhal.rahul87@gmail.com
10. | Capt. Joseph S.R. Kujur Pilot on Contract | 9987319750 | 5035 jsr.klijur@gmail;cal
11. | Capt. Gurdip Singh Hira | Pilot on Contract | 9167861899 5035 | gurdiphira@gmail.com




